
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= CBS MORTGAGE CO INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198905120001
29780

05/12/1989
12:00:00

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

238 276 Other:BOOK
119, PAGE 392

198908240002
34160

08/24/1989
12:00:00

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

252 931

198908240002
34860

08/24/1989
12:00:00

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

252 931

198909150002
59310

09/15/1989
12:00:00

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

256 762

198909150002
60650

09/15/1989
12:00:00

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

256 762

198902170000
48820

02/17/1989
12:00:00

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

226 978 Other:BOOK
NO 100, PAGE
774

198902170000
48920

02/17/1989
12:00:00

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

226 984

198902170000
48930

02/17/1989
12:00:00

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

226 979

198902170000
49000

02/17/1989
12:00:00

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

226 983 Other:BOOK
NO 113, PAGE
480

198902170000
49040

02/17/1989
12:00:00

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

226 976 Other:BOOK
NO 66, PAGE
933

198902170000
49640

02/17/1989
12:00:00

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

226 982 Other:BOOK
NO 94, PAGE
143

198902170000
49850

02/17/1989
12:00:00

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

226 980

198902170000
49830

02/17/1989
12:00:00

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

226 981

198902170000
49860

02/17/1989
12:00:00

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

226 984

198902170000
49880

02/17/1989
12:00:00

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS COR

226 977 Other:BOOK
NO 87, PAGE
106


