Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	Name= CE	MapPage	First Reference	1
mstrument #	Date Recorded	IName	raity Noie	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	rage	IVIAPBOOK	lviapr age	I list Kelelelice	Description
198905120001 29780	05/12/1989 12:00:00	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	238	276				Other:BOOK 119, PAGE 392
198908240002 34160	08/24/1989 12:00:00	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	252	931				
198908240002 34860	08/24/1989 12:00:00	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	252	931				
198909150002 59310	09/15/1989 12:00:00	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	256	762				
198909150002 60650	09/15/1989 12:00:00	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	256	762				
198902170000 48820	02/17/1989 12:00:00	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	226	978				Other:BOOK NO 100, PAGE 774
198902170000 48920	02/17/1989 12:00:00	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	226	984				
198902170000 48930	02/17/1989 12:00:00	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	226	979				
198902170000 49000	02/17/1989 12:00:00	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	226	983				Other:BOOK NO 113, PAGE 480
198902170000 49040	02/17/1989 12:00:00	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	226	976				Other:BOOK NO 66, PAGE 933
198902170000 49640	02/17/1989 12:00:00	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	226	982				Other:BOOK NO 94, PAGE 143
198902170000 49850	02/17/1989 12:00:00	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	226	980				
198902170000 49830	02/17/1989 12:00:00	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	226	981				
198902170000 49860	02/17/1989 12:00:00	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	226	984				
198902170000 49880	02/17/1989 12:00:00	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS COR	226	977				Other:BOOK NO 87, PAGE 106